Optimized Performance – Ideal for UHPLC sample prep
and buffer filtration when using column packings < 2 µm.
Versatile Options – Available in a variety of polymers to
provide chemical compatibility with all solutions.
Increased Flow – GxF multilayer prefilter provides two to
four times more throughput than standard glass fiber prefilter
devices, allowing quick and easy filtration of your most
difficult to filter solutions.

< 125 mL 25 mm Acrodisc PSF
Syringe Filter
Ordering Information
0.2 µm Acrodisc Syringe Filters with GHP Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
4554 13 mm, minispike outlet 300/cs
4567 13 mm, minispike outlet 1000/pkg
4564 25 mm 200/cs
4566 25 mm 1000/pkg
0.2 µm Acrodisc PSF Syringe Filters with GHP Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4364 25 mm, AutoPack™ tubes 200/cs
AP-4564 25 mm 200/cs
AP-4566 25 mm 1000/pkg
AP-4305 25 mm, GxF AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4307 25 mm, GxF 200/cs
AP-4306 25 mm, GxF 1000/pk
0.2 µm Acrodisc Syringe Filters with PVDF Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
4450 13 mm, minispike outlet 300/cs
4544 13 mm, minispike outlet 1000/pkg
4455 13 mm 300/cs
4406 25 mm 200/cs
4520 25 mm 1000/pkg
0.2 µm Acrodisc PSF Syringe Filters with PVDF Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4795 25 mm, AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4796 25 mm 200/cs
AP-4797 25 mm 1000/pkg
AP-4792 25 mm, GxF 200/cs
AP-4793 25 mm, GxF 200/cs
AP-4794 25 mm, GxF 1000/pkg
0.2 µm Acrodisc Syringe Filters with Nylon Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
4550 13 mm, minispike outlet 300/cs
4561 13 mm, minispike outlet 1000/pkg
4427 13 mm 300/cs
4540 13 mm 1000/pkg
4436 25 mm 200/cs
4522 25 mm 1000/pkg
0.2 µm Acrodisc PSF Syringe Filters with Nylon Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4437 25 mm AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4436 25 mm 200/cs
AP-4522 25 mm 1000/pkg
AP-4786 25 mm, GxF/Nylon AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4787 25 mm, GxF/Nylon 200/cs
AP-4788 25 mm, GxF/Nylon 1000/pkg
0.2 µm Acrodisc Syringe Filters with PTFE Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
4552 13 mm, minispike outlet 300/cs
4423 13 mm 300/cs
4542 13 mm 1000/pkg
4225 25 mm 200/cs
4521 25 mm 1000/pkg
0.2 µm Acrodisc PSF Syringe Filters with PTFE Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4520 25 mm, AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4225 25 mm 200/cs
AP-4521 25 mm 1000/pkg
AP-4789 25 mm, GxF AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4790 25 mm, GxF 200/cs
AP-4791 25 mm, GxF 1000/pkg
0.2 µm Acrodisc Syringe Filters with Ion Chromatography Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
4483 13 mm 300/cs
4683 13 mm 1000/pkg
4583 25 mm 200/cs
4783 25 mm 1000/pkg
0.2 µm Acrodisc PSF Syringe Filters with
Ion Chromatography Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4801 25 mm, AutoPack tubes 200/cs